District I 1625 N. French District II 1301 W. Grand District III 1000 Rio Brazo District IV 1220 S. St. Fran Name of Co Address P.C Facility Nat	Avenue, Arto s Road, Azte cicis Dr., Santa Dompany Ra D. Box 4, I me Hover	<b>Rela</b> IM 8825	Energy Minerals Oil Conser 1220 South Santa Fe Release Notification M 88255			Contact Randall Harris Telephone No. 505.677.2370 Facility Type Disposal Well			Form C-141 Revised October 10, 2003 Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form			
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the		/South Line	Feet from the		/est Line	County	•	
в	32	17 South	32 E	660'	North		1980'	East		Lea		
L		L		titude		Longitud				•		
NATURE OF RELEASE           Type of Release Salt Water         Volume of Release         Volume Recovered												
Source of Release Braden Head						Date and H	lour of Occurrer	nce		Hour of Disc	overy	
Was Immediate Notice Given?						5:30 PM 04		(	5:30 PM			
was immedi	ate Notice (	Jiven?	equired	II YES, 10	Whom? Maxey	G. Brow	n OCD Ho	005				
Yes  No  Not Required   By Whom? Randall Harris						Date and Hour 9:00 PM 4/21/07						
Was a Watercourse Reached?						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.						
						· · · · · · · · · · · ·	020	<u> </u>	<u>s</u>			
Describe Cau Water Flow	ise of Probl from holes i	pacted, Descr em and Reme n surface casi tanding water	dial Action ng. Initial		wing to	the south. Th	is was diked up	and dirve	erted to the	sqqq DANA33 PANA	+3 : : :	vere call to
								5	$\mathcal{U}$	<i>.</i> C.		
Describe Are	Affected	and Cleanup	Action Tak	ren *				- Ale	-1-	AL-		
Work plan w							REPOR					
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and understand that pursuant to NMOCD rules and regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain release notifications and perform corrective actions for releases which may endanger public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by the NMOCD marked as "Final Report" does not relieve the operator of liability should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 report does not relieve the operator of responsibility for compliance with any other federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations?												
Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Printed Name: Randall Harris						Approved by District Supervisor:						
Title: Geologist						Approval Dat	e: 6.4.0	₽7 E	Expiration	Date: 7, 10	07	,
E-mail Address: rharrisnm@yahoo.com						Conditions of				Attached		
Date: 04/26			Phone: 677-237	0	SUBMITAL OFFUL VERTICAL							
* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary						EHORIZ DELINEATION OF RDITION						
RP#1342						EHORIZ DELINERTION OF RPT BOD SHE WI WORK PLAN FOR						
			berestond	axe	OCD APPROVAL BY							